Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
Fax : +33 (0)1 34 17 03 46
ordering information
Use optiMAX from start to finish thanks to a full range of Complex & Helical large volume coils,
available in Super Soft & Soft configurations as well as in half sizes.
Model No. Implant size
OptiMAX
Complex
Super
Soft
OPTI0101CSSMX 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102CSSMX 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103CSSMX 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0152CSSMX 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153CSSMX 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0202CSSMX 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203CSSMX 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSSMX 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSSMX 2mm x 6cm
OPTI2525CSSMX 2.5mm x 2.5cm
OPTI0255CSSMX 2.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0303CSSMX 3mm x 3cm
OPTI0307CSSMX 3mm x 7cm
OPTI0310CSSMX 3mm x 10cm
OPTI3535CSSMX 3.5mm x 3.5cm
OPTI0355CSSMX 3.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0358CSSMX 3.5mm x 8cm
Model No. Implant size
OptiMAX
Helical
Super
Soft
OPTI0102HSSMX 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0153HSSMX 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0202HSSMX 2 mm x 2 cm
OPTI2525HSSMX 2.5mm x 2.5cm
OPTI0315HSSMX 3mm x 15cm
Model No. Box content
XCEL
Detachment
Controller
XCEL 1 detachment
controller
Model No. Implant size
OptiMAX
Complex
Soft
OPTI0404CSFMX 4mm x 4cm
OPTI0407CSFMX 4mm x 7cm
OPTI0410CSFMX 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0413CSFMX 4mm x 13cm
OPTI4545CSFMX 4.5mm x 4.5cm
OPTI4510CSFMX 4.5mm x 10cm
OPTI0507CSFMX 5mm x 7cm
OPTI0510CSFMX 5mm x 10cm
OPTI0517CSFMX 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CSFMX 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0615CSFMX 6mm x 15cm
OPTI0620CSFMX 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0715CSFMX 7mm x 15cm
OPTI0720CSFMX 7mm x 20cm
OPTI0820CSFMX 8mm x 20cm
OPTI0830CSFMX 8mm x 30cm
OPTI0930CSFMX 9mm x 30cm
OPTI1040CSFMX 10mm x 40cm
Model No. Implant size
OptiMAX
Helical
Soft
OPTI0420HSFMX 4mm x 20cm
OPTI0520HSFMX 5mm x 20cm
OPTI0620HSFMX 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0720HSFMX 7mm x 20cm